
Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades

Mileage: 35

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 L Summerville Rd 0.8 19.6 L Main St/Petaluma Hill Rd 0.1
0.8 R Hoen Ave 1.5 19.8 R Woodward Ave 0.4
2.3 L Farmers Ln 0.1 20.1 L Davis Ln 1.4
2.4 R Vallejo St 0.0 21.5 L E Railroad Ave 1.1
2.4 L Mt Olive Dr 0.6 22.6 R Petaluma Hill Rd 7.9
3.0 L Gordon Ln 0.4 30.4 R Kawana Springs Rd 0.6
3.4 R Cooper Dr 0.2 31.1 L Taylor Mountain Pl 0.3
3.5 L Allan Way 0.1 31.3 > Linwood Ave 0.3
3.6 R Honeysuckle 0.2 31.6 R Honeysuckle 0.2
3.8 L Linwood Ave 0.4 31.7 L Allan Way 0.1
4.2 R Tokay St 0.1 31.8 R Cooper Dr 0.2
4.3 L Brookwood Ave 0.1 32.0 L Gordon Ln 0.3
4.4 R Kawana Springs Rd 0.5 32.3 R Bennett Valley Rd 0.4
4.9 L Petaluma Hill Rd 7.9 32.7 L Farmers Ln 0.1
12.8 R E Railroad Ave 1.0 32.8 R Neotomas Ave 0.0
13.8 R Willow Ave 0.3 32.8 L Townview Ln 0.1
14.1 L Eucalyptus Ave 0.6 33.0 L Townview Ave 0.0
14.7 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.3 33.0 R Hoen Frontage Rd 0.3
15.0 R W Railroad Ave 0.7 33.3 > Hoen Ave 1.1
15.7 R Poplar Ave 1.0 34.4 L Summerfield Rd 0.8
16.7 R Cypress Ave 0.6 35.2 R Howarth Park
17.3 L W Railroad Ave 0.3  
17.6 R Old Redwood Hwy N 2.0 Led by Steve Drucker 
19.6 JavAmoré Café 0.0

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4032572

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Howarth to Penngrove
Howarth Park


